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Pos Dorsal Nombre
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Género P.catg Categoria

1 226 Javier Nufiez Sanchez Masculino 1 VT-AM Udat 00:25:39 6'06"/km
2 244 Gabriel Peribafiez Plasencia Masculino 1 SENIOR M UDAT TALAVERA 00:26:27 6'17"/km
3 141 Luis Gonzalo Miguel Masculino 2 VT-AM ATLETISMO NUMANTINO (SORIA) 00:27:37 6'34"/km
4 1 Jesus Araque Dominguez Masculino 3 VT-AM CD Salamanca Raids & Trails Runners 00:27:56 6'39"/km
5 37 Francisco Javier Cabrera Valdes Masculino 2 SENIOR M Highland Hill Runners 00:28:43 6'50"/km
6 289 Francisco Jose Sanchez Nufiez Masculino 4 VT-AM Salamanca Raids & Trails Runners 00:29:08 6'56"/km
7 107 Jorge Galindo Butenegro Masculino 3 SENIOR M 00:29:48 7'05"/km
8 128 David Gonzalez Gonzalez Masculino 4 SENIOR M Gasta Suelas MIJARES 00:29:52 7'06"/km
9 224 Pedro Mufioz Sanchez Masculino 5 SENIOR M 00:30:21 7'13"/km
10 110 Javier Garcia Mendez Masculino 1 CADETE M Ecoesport 00:30:40 7'18"/km
I 262 Luis Rodriguez Calderén Masculino 5 VT-AM Grupo Gredos de montafia 00:31:07 7'24"/km
12 282 Pablo Sanchez Dominguez Masculino 6 SENIOR M Gasta Suelas Mijares 00:31:35 7'31"/km
13 73 Angel Delgado Perez Masculino 1 VT-BM Trainingrey 00:32:08 7'39"/km
14 13 Juan Luis Arroyo Terron Masculino 6 VT-AM Jacqueline Runners 00:32:29 7'44"/km
15 28 Samuel Blazquez Gomez Masculino 7 VT-AM 00:33:03 7'52"/km
16 25 David Bermejo Masculino 7 SENIOR M 00:33:20 7'56"/km
17 114 Miguel Angel Garcia Simén Masculino 2 VT-BM Club de montafia Piedralaves 00:33:25 7'57"/km
18 118 Andoni Go6mez Familiar Masculino 2 CADETEM 00:33:42 8'01"/km
19 202 Aser Mejias Masculino 3 VT-BM Canguro ACC 00:33:49 8'03"/km
20 146 Daniel Hernando Diez Masculino 3 CADETE M 00:34:17 8'09"/km
21 305 Juan Carlos Velasco Rincén Masculino 8 SENIOR M 00:34:19 8'10"/km
22 77 Abdel Kader El Hamdi Amine Masculino 8 VT-AM club EL MANCHEGO 00:34:39 8'15"/km
23 167 Henar Lazaro Candela Femenino 1 VT-AF Cerro del Bu 00:34:45 8'16"/km
24 122 Angel Gomez Pefialver Masculino 9 VT-AM Cerro del Bu 00:34:45 8'16"/km
25 1 Raul Abad Cano Masculino 9 SENIOR M 00:34:53 8'18"/km
26 267 Victor Rodriguez Pascual Masculino 10 SENIOR M 00:35:18 8'24"/km
27 307 Elsa De Pedro Femenino 1 SENIOR F 00:35:22 8'25"/km
28 111 Alvaro Garcia Nieto Masculino 11 SENIOR M 00:35:29 8'27"/km
29 165 Pablo Jiménez Yustas Masculino 1 JUNIOR M 00:35:35 8'28"/km
30 65 Patricia De La Llave Herrén Femenino 2 VT-AF 00:35:48 8'31"/km
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31 166 Mario Jiménez Yustas Masculino 12 SENIOR M Marlins Triatlon 00:35:51 8'32"/km
32 204 Carmen Mendoza Gutiérrez Femenino 2 SENIORF Acendure project 00:36:01 8'34"/km
33 21 Carmen Ballesteros Encinas Femenino 1 VT-BF FONDISTAS TOLEDANOS 00:36:10 8'36"/km
34 113 Miguel Garcia Rivero Masculino 4 CADETE M 00:36:26 8'40"/km
35 312 Oier Uzin Masculino 2 JUNIOR M 00:37:02 8'49"/km
36 58 Carmen Cotrina Rubio Femenino 3 VT-AF CD Valle del Alberche 00:37:04 8'49"/km
37 119 Ivan Gomez Garabato Masculino 3 JUNIOR M 00:37:08 8'50"/km
38 172 Rubén Lépez Loeches Masculino 13 SENIOR M CD Calamochos Casavieja 00:37:09 8'50"/km
39 46 Esther Carrillo Sdnchez Femenino 3 SENIORF CD Calamochos Casavieja 00:37:13 8'51"/km
40 71 Fernando Del Rio Martin Masculino 4 VT-BM 00:37:14 8'52"/km
41 147 Gonzalo Hernando Diez Masculino 1 INFANTIL M 00:37:15 8'52"/km
42 145 Daniel Hernando Calleja Masculino 10 VT-AM Atletismo Fuenlabrada 00:37:18 8'53"/km
43 247 Cristian Polo Tola Masculino 14 SENIOR M Atlético Pucela 00:37:20 8'53"/km
44 150 José-ignacio Ibafiez Plaza Masculino I VT-AM ETP TALAVERA 00:37:33 8'56"/km
45 284 Hugo Sanchez Garcia Masculino 12 VT-AM 00:37:35 8'57"/km
46 120 Ignacio Roberto Gomez Garcia Masculino 13 VT-AM 00:37:47 8'59"/km
47 136 Javier Gonzalez Rey Masculino 15 SENIOR M 00:37:52 9'01"/km
48 40 Alberto Carrasco Almagro Masculino 14 VT-AM Club Running la gavia 00:37:55 9'01"/km
49 81 Marcos Fernandez Masculino 16 SENIOR M 00:37:57 9'02"/km
50 140 Javier Gonzalez Sanchez Masculino 15 VT-AM 00:38:09 9'05"/km
51 132 Javier Gonzalez Martin Masculino 16 VT-AM 00:38:16 9'06"/km
52 197 Enrique Martin Sanchez Masculino 17 VT-AM 00:38:17 9'07"/km
53 41 David Carrasco Castrejon Masculino 18 VT-AM Cdm sabinal 00:38:18 9'07"/km
54 99 Plablo Flores Placer Masculino 4 JUNIOR M 00:38:20 9'07"/km
55 301 Enrique Torrijos Perez Masculino 19 VT-AM 00:38:22 9'08"/km
56 109 Victor Manuel Garcia Heras Masculino 17 SENIOR M 00:38:28 9'09"/km
57 257 José Ignacio Rey Benito Masculino 5 VT-BM 00:38:29 9'09"/km
58 148 Carlos Oscar Hidalga Piedrabuena Masculino 6 VT-BM 26 Millas 00:38:32 9'10"/km
59 211 Maria Del Rosario Lo Morales Iglesias Femenino 2 VT-BF 00:38:34 9'11"/km
60 292 Javier Santos Garcia-minguillan Masculino 20 VT-AM PHI Grupo Polideportivo 00:38:40 9'12"/km

iDescarga la App

i I
of www.evedeport.es 9 iDescarga la App

ofi




r |

AY=Yal~YaYala)

XV SUBIDA POR LA CALZADA ROMANA CUEVAS DEL VALLE E\i.;f".;fu\ rt

Pyt
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

45
235
272
208
121
264
176
285
222

51
258
239

296

50
159
192
184
171

60
175
287
259
268
234
242
199
183

57
278
236

Alvaro
David
Celestino
Jorge
Ricardo
Patricia
José
Yerik
Diego
Gael
Cristina
Raul

Daniel

Alvaro
Gabriel
David

Aner
Roberto
Vlad

Miguel Angel
Rafael
Vicente
Vicente
Mauro
Miguel

Jose Luis
Javier
Francisco
Javier
Enrique Fabian

Carrasco Sanchez
Pastor Romero
Romo Suarez
Montano Romero
Gomez Garcia
Rodriguez Gbmez
Lépez Nufiez
Sanchez Gonzalez
Mufoz Martin
Cela Lopez

Rios Avilés
Toledano

Serrano Fernandez

Castillejos Donaire
Jimenez Laburu
Martin Herrero
Martin Ayani

Lopez Delicado

De La Calle Bores
Lopez Morales
Sanchez Marcos
Rivero Hernandez
Rodriguez San Martin
Paredes Hernandez
Perez Galan
Martinez Hernandez
Marin Jiménez
Combrado Carrera
Sacristan Merino
Patifio Garcia

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

CALZADA

P.catg Categoria
18 SENIOR M
21 VT-AM
7 VT-BM
19 SENIOR M
22 VT-AM
4 VT-AF
20 SENIOR M
5 CADETE M
2 INFANTIL M
3 INFANTIL M
4 SENIOR F
8 VT-BM
4 INFANTIL M
21 SENIOR M
6 CADETE M
23 VT-AM
7 CADETE M
22 SENIOR M
23 SENIOR M
24 VT-AM
9 VT-B M
25 VT-AM
26 VT-AM
5 JUNIORM
24 SENIOR M
25 SENIOR M
8 CADETE M
27 VT-AM
28 VT-AM
29 VT-AM

CD Casillas
TIERRA TRAGAME

Trotavila
GASTA SUELAS MIJARES
Kumo Sport

Atlético Pucela
Club de montafa el sabinal

Los Serrano Corremos que las
Pelamos

TROTAVILA

Velada Runners

00:38:42
00:38:50
00:38:52
00:38:58
00:38:58
00:39:05
00:39:14
00:39:20
00:39:23
00:39:37
00:40:04
00:40:21

00:40:29

00:40:36
00:40:43
00:40:45
00:40:45
00:40:48
00:40:59
00:41:04
00:41:23
00:41:31
00:41:35
00:41:43
00:42:03
00:42:05
00:42:06
00:42:08
00:42:11
00:42:17

9'13"/km
9'14"/km
9'15"/km
9'16"/km
9'16"/km
9'18"/km
9'20"/km
921"/km
9'22"/km
9'25"/km
9'32"/km
9'36"/km
9'38"/km
9'40"/km
9'41"/km
9'42"/km
9'42"/km
9'43"/km
9'45"/km
9'46"/km
9'51"/km
9'53"/km
9'54"/km
9'56"/km
10'00"/km
10'01"/km
10'01"/km
10'02"/km
10'02"/km
10'04"/km
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91 129 Marco Antonio
92 169 Oier

93 260 Eugenio

94 116 Alberto

95 38 Francisco Maria
96 243 Angel

97 303 Gloria

98 43 Maria Del Rosario
99 162 Lucia

100 168 Igor

101 299 Izan

102 52 Noah

103 78 Cristina

104 134 Miguel Angel
105 138 Cristina

106 90 Gonzalo

107 179 Laura

108 61 Sacha

109 298 Rubén

110 101 Adrian

111 130 Jorge

112 319 Franccisco

113 47 Nacho

114 177 Javier

115 180 Asier

116 27 Juan Carlos
117 240 Susana

118 115 Beatriz

119 82 Alberto

120 108 Luis Miguel
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Gonzalez Gonzalez
Lete Mofux
Roacabezas

Gila Criséstomo
Camarero Saiz
Pérez Garcia
Vairani

Carrasco Jimenez
Jimenez Rodriguez
Lete Egafa

Tejero Fernandez
Cela Lopez
Encinar Prieto
Gonzalez Navarro
Gonzalez Rodriguez
Fernandez Mufioz
Luque Barba

De La Calle Bores
Serrano Hernandez
Fraile Arias
Gonzélez Lopez
Gonzalez

Casares Fraile
Lucas

Magan Bonilla
Bioque Perez
Pefia Martin
Garcia Zamorano
Fernandez

Garcia Garcia

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

www.evedeport.es

26

30
31
10
32

34

35
I
27
11

36
37
38

28
39

SENIOR M
CADETEM
VT-AM
VT-AM
VT-BM
VT-AM
SENIORF
VT-BF
SENIORF
VT-AM
INFANTIL M
ALEVIN M
SENIORF
VT-AM
SENIORF
INFANTIL M
VT-AF
CADETEM
VT-AM
CADETEM
SENIOR M
VT-BM
ALEVIN M
VT-AM
VT-AM
VT-AM
VT-BF
VT-AF
SENIOR M
VT-AM

Tintar Trail

Club de montafa Piedralaves

00:42:23 10'05"/km
00:42:46 10'11"/km
00:42:54 10'12"/km
00:43:09 10'16"/km
00:43:09 10'16"/km
00:43:34 10'22"/km
00:43:35 10'22"/km
00:43:50 10'26"/km
00:43:52 10'26"/km
00:43:58 10'28"/km
00:44.00 10'28"/km
00:44.:02 10'29"/km
00:44:13 10'31"/km
00:44:26 10'34"/km
00:44:43 10'38"/km
00:44:44 10'39"/km
00:44:54 10'41"/km
00:44:56 10'41"/km
00:44:57 10'42"/km
00:45:19 10'47"/km
00:45:27 10'49"/km
00:45:27 10'49"/km
00:45:49 10'54"/km
00:46:05 10'58"/km
00:46:06 10'58"/km
00:46:15 11'00"/km
00:46:29 11'04"/km
00:46:32 11'04"/km
00:46:33 11'05"/km
00:46:37 11'06"/km
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CALZADA

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género P.catg Categoria

121 225 Mateo Nufiez Plasencia Masculino 3 ALEVIN M UDAT 00:46:42 11'07"/km
122 33 Jose Ramon Cabezas Masculino 40 VT-AM 00:46:45 11'08"/km
123 252 Hugo Real Jiménez Masculino 7 INFANTIL M 00:46:51 11'09"/km
124 206 Alberto Minayo Arribas Masculino 12 CADETE M 00:47:07 11'13"/km
125 238 Martin Pecharroman Martin Masculino 41 VT-AM 00:47:15 11'15"/km
126 154 Diego Jimenez Fernandez Masculino 29 SENIOR M 00:47:32 11'19"/km
127 76 June Eizagirre Sanchez Femenino 1 CADETEF 00:47:58 11'25"/km
128 228 Javier Olalquiaga Ruiz Masculino 6 JUNIOR M 00:48:09 11'27"/km
129 79 Aner Etxaniz Fernandez Masculino 4 ALEVIN M 00:48:18 11'30"/km
130 80 Xabier Etxaniz Juaristi Masculino 42 VT-AM 00:48:21 11'30"/km
131 281 Lola San Martin Martin Femenino 5 VT-B F 00:48:46 11'36"/km
132 163 Cristina Jiménez Rodriguez Femenino 7 VT-AF 00:48:47 11'36"/km
133 178 German Lucas Nieto Masculino 43 VT-AM Ajalkala Runners 00:48:47 11'36"/km
134 20 Daniel Badorrey Gonzalez Masculino 12 VT-BM Canal de Isabel Il 00:48:48 11'37"/km
135 102 Raul Fraile Arias Masculino 5 ALEVIN M 00:48:54 11'38"/km
136 201 Manuel Masa Gomez Masculino 13 VT-BM 00:49:21 11'45"/km
137 74 Lola Diaz Gonzalez Femenino 6 VT-B F Casillas 00:49:23 11'45"/km
138 213 Alfonso Moreno Jimenez Masculino 44 VT-AM 00:49:39 11'49"/km
139 309 Celia Salmeron Femenino 1 INFANTIL F 00:49:42 11'50"/km
140 310 Jose Antonio Salmeron Masculino 45 VT-AM 00:49:43 11'50"/km
141 164 José Rogelio Jiménez Sanchez Masculino 46 VT-AM 00:49:44 11'50"/km
142 297 Sergio Serrano Gonzalez Masculino 47 VT-AM Los Serrano Corremos que las 00:49:45 11'50"/km
143 294 Nazaret Serrano Fernandez Femenino 1 ALEVIN F Los Serrano Corremos que las 00:49:45 11'50"/km
144 286 Naiara Sanchez Gonzalez Femenino 1 JUNIOR F Kumo Sport 00:49:46 11'51"/km
145 30 Guillermo Bornstein Ortega Masculino 30 SENIOR M 00:49:53 11'52"/km
146 75 Jon Ander Eizagirre Masculino 14 VT-BM 00:49:53 11'52"/km
147 203 Beatriz Mendez Junco Femenino 8 VT-AF 00:50:08 11'56"/km
148 186 Carmen Martin Diaz Femenino 9 SENIOR F CDM El Sabinal 00:50:11 11'57"/km
149 22 David Barén Catalinas Masculino 48 VT-AM 00:50:16 11'58"/km
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150 89 Andrés Fernandez Mufoz Masculino 6 ALEVIN M Club Triatlon 401 00:50:22 11'59"/km
151 295 Pablo Serrano Fernandez Masculino 7 ALEVIN M Iﬁzlsa?ﬁcr)rsano Corremos que las 00:50:22 11'59"/km
152 207 Miguel Félix Minayo De La Cruz Masculino 15 VT-BM 00:50:39 12'03"/km
153 157 Victorio Jimenez Iglesias Masculino 16 VT-BM 00:50:59 12'08"/km
154 273 Diego Rosillo Masculino 49 VT-AM 00:51:00 12'08"/km
155 44 Ana Violeta Carrasco Jiménez Femenino VT-BF 00:51:37 12'17"/km
156 209 lone Mofiux Aranzeta Femenino 9 VT-AF 00:51:42 12'18"/km
157 263 Alberto Rodriguez De Sosa Masculino 31 SENIOR M 00:51:43 12'19"/km
158 200 Jose Antonio Martinez Sanchez Masculino 17 VT-BM 00:52:10 12'25"/km
159 70 Jesus Del Rio De Las Heras Masculino 8 INFANTIL M 00:52:18 12'27"/km
160 62 Sergio De La Calle De La Calle Masculino 9 INFANTIL M 00:52:22 12'28"/km
161 63 Jorge De La Calle Fernandez Masculino 18 VT-BM 00:52:23 12'28"/km
162 255 Alberto Revuelta Gorrochategui Masculino 19 VT-BM 00:52:31 12'30"/km
163 256 Izaskun Revuelta Pereda Femenino 10 SENIOR F 00:52:31 12'30"/km
164 67 Ricardo Del Rio Alvarado Masculino 20 VT-BM 00:52:42 12'33"/km
165 151 Angel Isabel Ramirez Masculino 13 CADETE M 00:52:55 12'36"/km
166 304 Joan Vallés Ivanchenko Masculino 14 CADETE M 00:53:17 12'41"/km
167 98 Jesus Flores Fernandez Masculino 50 VT-AM 00:53:52 12'49"/km
168 126 Hugo Gonzalez Camacho Masculino 10 INFANTIL M 00:53:58 12'51"/km
169 306 Chaussat Yvan Masculino 21 VT-B M 00:54:24 12'57"/km
170 233 David Orgaz Sales Masculino 11 INFANTIL M 00:54:26 12'57"/km
171 275 Alejandro Rubio Guijo Masculino 8 ALEVIN M 00:54:34 12'59"/km
172 274 Victor Manuel Rubio Garcia Masculino 51 VT-AM 00:54:35 12'59"/km
173 143 Javier Guijo Fernandez Masculino 52 VT-AM Aloha Triatlon 00:54:36 13'00"/km
174 293 Celia Serrano Fernandez Femenino 2 JUNIORF Iﬁzlsa%s(r)rsano Corremos que las 00:55:11 13'08"/km
175 196 Javier Martin Sanchez Masculino 32 SENIOR M 00:55:13 13'08"/km
176 198 Itxaso Martinez De Mendivil Varas Femenino 11 SENIOR F 00:55:13 13'08"/km
177 188 Justo Martin Gomez Masculino 22 VT-B M 00:55:14 13'09"/km
178 104 Odei Franco Masculino 9 ALEVIN M 00:55:34 13'14"/km
le_escarga la App WWW.evedeport.es 9 le_:ascarga la App
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179 137
180 142
181 54
182 127
183 123
184 254
185 124
186 91
187 15
188 36
189 35
190 248
191 173
192 205
193 216
194 218
195 300
196 66
197 174
198 152
199 161
200 220
201 214
202 315
203 84
204 100
205 31
206 94
207 232
208 217
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Elena Beatriz
Eduardo
Angela

Lidia
Bernardino
Carolina
Susana
Paula
Ainhoa
Fernando
Natalia
Mauro
Francis
Andrea Xuan
Alejandra
Ana

Silvia

Carlos
Francisco Jose
Leticia

Alba Maria
Oscar
Cristina
Marcos

Graciela

Vicente

Nicolas Antonio

Javier
Cristina
Armando

Gonzalez Rodriguez
Grande Chacon
Choque Salmeron
Gonzalez Fernandez
Gonzalez

Reviejo Cabrero
Gonzalez
Fernandez Pérez
Artola Berlanga
Cabezas Rodriguez
Cabezas Ortiz
Prieto Jimenez
Lépez Martin
Minayo Arribas
Moreno Perez
Moreno Prieto
Torrijos Garabato
De Santos Moreno
Lépez Méndez
Jiménez Beades
Jimenez Rodriguez
Mufioz

Moreno Jimenez
Olivan

Fernandez Cabezas

Flores Sanchez
Botello Del Arco
Fernandez Valiente
Orgaz Sales
Moreno Prieto

CALZADA

Género P.catg Categoria
Femenino 8 VT-BF
Masculino 12 INFANTIL M
Femenino 2 CADETE F
Femenino 12 SENIOR F
Masculino 53 VT-AM
Femenino 10 VT-AF
Femenino 11 VT-AF
Femenino 3 JUNIOR F
Femenino 4 JUNIOR F
Masculino 54 VT-AM
Femenino 5 JUNIOR F
Masculino 10 ALEVIN M
Masculino 13 INFANTIL M
Femenino 13 SENIOR F
Femenino 14 SENIOR F
Femenino 9 VT-BF
Femenino 2 INFANTIL F
Masculino 33 SENIOR M
Masculino 55 VT-AM
Masculino 56 VT-AM
Femenino 12 VT-AF
Masculino 23 VT-BM
Femenino 13 VT-AF
Masculino 11 ALEVIN M
Femenino 14 VT-AF
Masculino 57 VT-AM
Masculino 12 ALEVIN M
Masculino 24 VT-BM
Femenino 6 JUNIOR F
Masculino 25 VT-BM

www.evedeport.es

Los Serrano Corremos que las
Pelamos

00:56:06
00:56:07
00:56:24
00:56:25
00:56:44
00:56:45
00:57:04
00:57:18
00:57:42
00:57:44
00:57:45
00:57:45
00:57:52
00:58:19
00:58:42
00:58:42
00:58:42
00:58:44
00:58:47
00:59:25
00:59:25
00:59:30
00:59:35
00:59:54

01:00:00

01:00:25
01:00:39
01:00:45
01:00:48
01:01:08

iDescarga la App

ofi

13'21"/km
13'21"/km
13'25"/km
13'26"/km
13'30"/km
13'30"/km
13'35"/km
13'38"/km
13'44"/km
13'44"/km
13'45"/km
13'45"/km
13'46"/km
13'53"/km
13'58"/km
13'58"/km
13'58"/km
13'59"/km
13'59"/km
14'08"/km
14'08"/km
14'10"/km
14'11"/km
14'15"/km

14'17"/km

14'23"/km
14'26"/km
14'28"/km
14'28"/km
14'33"/km
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209 308 Juan Carlos Orgaz Masculino 26 VT-BM 01:01:13 14'34"/km
210 18 Luna Avila Sanchez Femenino 3 INFANTIL F 01:01:15 14'35"/km
211 32 Lucas Santiago Botello Del Arco Masculino 13 ALEVIN M 01:01:18 14'35"/km
212 92 Adrian Fernandez Pérez Masculino 14 INFANTIL M 01:01:30 14'38"/km
213 251 Lara Real Jiménez Femenino 2 ALEVIN F 01:01:42 14'41"/km
214 105 Lucia Fuentes Martin Femenino 7 JUNIOR F 01:02:11 14'48"/km
215 106 Torcuato Francisco Fuentes Nieto Masculino 27 VT-B M 01:02:12 14'48"/km
216 230 Alain Olalquiaga Ruiz Masculino 14 ALEVIN M 01:02:42 14'55"/km
217 135 Marcos Gonzalez Pérez Masculino 7 JUNIOR M 01:02:46 14'56"/km
218 16 Markel Artola Berlanga Masculino 15 ALEVIN M 01:02:56 14'59"/km
219 103 Sergi Franco Masculino 58 VT-AM 01:03:05 15'01"/km
220 231 Irene Olivan Roldan Femenino 3 ALEVIN F 01:03:05 15'01"/km
221 14 Nestor Artola Masculino 59 VT-AM 01:03:07 15'01"/km
222 160 Jesus Jimenez Martinez Masculino 28 VT-B M 01:03:14 15'03"/km
223 23 Olga Barroso Jimenez Femenino 15 SENIOR F 01:03:23 15'05"/km
224 269 Mario Roman Ortega Masculino 8 JUNIOR M 01:03:31 15'07"/km
225 249 Adriana Puertas Martin Femenino 3 CADETE F 01:03:47 15'11"/km
226 250 Ignacio Puertas Martin Masculino 15 INFANTIL M 01:03:48 15'11"/km
227 34 Daniel Cabezas Ortiz Masculino 9 JUNIOR M 01:04:01 15'14"/km
228 5 Miguel Alvarez Moreno Masculino 16 INFANTIL M 01:04:16 15'18"/km
229 97 Saray Flores Carramolino Femenino 4 CADETE F 01:04:17 15'18"/km
230 96 Naiara Flores Carramolino Femenino 4 INFANTIL F 01:04:18 15'18"/km
231 223 M. Angeles Mufioz Pefia Femenino 15 VT-AF Club Running Yesenia Centeno 01:04:21 15'19"/km
232 88 Ignacio Fernandez Mufioz Masculino 16 ALEVIN M Club Triatlon 401 01:04:21 15'19"/km
233 221 Helena Mufioz Femenino 16 VT-AF 01:04:22 15'19"/km
234 17 Miriam Ausso Trias Femenino 17 VT-AF 01:05:48 15'40"/km
235 246 Ignacia Pitters Femenino 16 SENIOR F 01:06:37 15'51"/km
236 283 Axel Sanchez Encarnacion Masculino 17 ALEVIN M 01:06:47 15'54"/km
237 9 Hodei Amuchastegui Riba Masculino 17 INFANTIL M 01:06:50 15'54"/km
238 156 Dolores Jiménez Flores Femenino 18 VT-AF 01:06:50 15'54"/km
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Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género P.catg Categoria

239 8 David Amuchastegui Gonzalez Masculino 60 VT-AM 01:07:10 15'59"/km
240 271 Juan Romero Masculino 29 VT-BM Club de montafia capra 01:07:16 16'01"/km
241 55 Carmela Choque Salmerén Femenino 4 ALEVIN F 01:07:41 16'06"/km
242 53 Juan Carlos Choque Castro Masculino 30 VT-BM 01:07:42 16'07"/km
243 266 Clara Isabel Rodriguez Gonzalez Femenino 19 VT-AF 01:07:56 16'10"/km
244 139 César Gonzélez Sanchez Masculino 31 VT-BM 01:08:55 16'24"/km
245 311 Hector Frnandez Masculino 61 VT-AM 01:09:18 16'30"/km
246 12 Gema Arias Casado Femenino 20 VT-AF 01:09:48 16'37"/km
247 48 Angel Casares Jimenez Masculino 62 VT-AM 01:09:49 16'37"/km
248 229 Andrea Olalquiaga Ruiz Femenino 5 CADETE F 01:14:11 17'39"/km
249 227 Javier Olalquiaga Masculino 32 VT-BM 01:14:15 17'40"/km
250 3 Rufino Alameda Sanchez Masculino 33 VT-BM 01:15:27 17'57"/km
251 112 Rosalia Garcia Orellana Femenino 17 SENIOR F 01:17:37 18'29"/km
252 64 Ana De La Calle Gozalo Femenino 21 VT-AF 01:21:13 19'20"/km
253 19 Adriana Ayllon Martin Femenino 5 ALEVIN F 01:23:03 19'46"/km
254 219 Marta Moya Rodriguez Carretero Femenino 18 SENIORF 01:23:05 19'47"/km
255 185 Raquel Martin Cantero Femenino 22 VT-AF 01:23:09 19'47"/km
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